
Important Instructions 

B.Sc. Fashion Designing /Fashion Designing (Hons)/ Fashion Designing (Hons with Research)Semester I 

1. Candidates are required to depoist the fee online from 08-08-2024 only, at DHE website www.dhe.chd.gov.in or E 
sampark failing which admissions will automatically stand cancelled. 
2. Candidates to mention their form number along with the name of the college. 
3. The admission will be purely provisional, subject to verification of original documents/ testimonials. 

A50750 

2|A10710 

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ONLINE ADMISSION - August 2024 

Note: Please deposit the fee and send the screenshot of your online transaction of the fees on Whatsapp of mobile no. 
8872524770 along with following details- NAME, FORM No., cOURSE AND CATEGORY 

Sr. No. Form No. 

3|A14249 
4\A45649 

Govt. Home Science College Sec-10, Chandigarh 

5|A13899 

Student's Name 

GARIMA KASHYAP 

GURLEEN KAUR 

|AARTI 

NANDINI 

SIMPI KUMARI 

Dr. Chhaya Verma 
Dr. Preeti Alagh 

Father's Name 

Mrs. Manpreet Kaur, 

KHEM CHAND 

DAJIT SINGH 

LATE JOGINDER 

RAM CHANDER 

Prof. Reetinder Brar On leave 

Mrs. Ranjana Sharma On leVe 

UMESH KUMAR 

YADAV 

Date of Birth Percentage Weightage 

6/25/2006| 
1/23/2007 

Note: Pending documents to be submitted within 15 days of the submission of fees. 
Committee Members 

1/5/2006 
8/31/2006 

3/16/2006 

81.8 

69.8 

66.6 

57.8 

54.2 

of NSS 

Principal 

0 

0 

Weightage 
of NCC 

Total 

(%) 

81.8 

69.8 

66.6 

57.8 

54.2 

Government Home Science College 
Sector 10,Chandigarh 
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