Govt. Home Science College Sec-10, Chandigarh

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ONLINE ADMISSION - August 2024

B.Sc. Fashion Designing /Fashion Designing (Hons)/Fashion Designing (Hons with Research)Semester I

Important Instructions-

- 1. Candidates are required to depoist the fee online from 08-08-2024 only, at DHE website www.dhe.chd.gov.in or Esampark failing which admissions will automatically stand cancelled.
- 2. Candidates to mention their form number along with the name of the college.
- 3. The admission will be **purely provisional**, subject to verification of original documents/ testimonials .

Note: Please deposit the fee and send the screenshot of your online transaction of the fees on Whatsapp of mobile no.

8872524770 along with following details- NAME, FORM No., COURSE AND CATEGORY

Sr. No.	Form No.	Student's Name	Father's Name	Date of Birth	Percentage	Weightage	Weightage	Total
						of NSS	of NCC	(%)
1	A50750	GARIMA KASHYAP	KHEM CHAND	6/25/2006	81.8	0) (81.8
2	A10710	GURLEEN KAUR	DALIT SINGH	1/23/2007	69.8	C		69.8
3	A14249	AARTI	LATE JOGINDER	1/5/2006	66.6	(66.6
4	A45649	NANDINI	RAM CHANDER	8/31/2006	57.8		0	57.8
ŗ	A13899	SIMPI KUMARI	UMESH KUMAR YADAV	3/16/200	5 54.2		0	0 54.7

Note: Pending documents to be submitted within 15 days of the submission of fees.

Committee Members

Prof. Reetinder Brar On Seave

Mrs. Ranjana Sharma On Jeave
Dr. Chhaya Verma Mould Verma
Dr. Preeti Alagh

Dr. Preeti Alagh

Mrs. Manpreet Kaui

Government Home Science College

Sector 10, Chandigarh